Time Location

2008

2009
2010
201H
2Uil
2013
2014
2015
January
February
March
April
1-4-2015
11:30
HRIRE
14:30 7
15:30 e
2-4-2015
10:00 &
11:15 &
11:30 =
8-4-2015
14:30 7
16:00

9-£--2015

Function

FYT: Cystic Fibrosis Ireland's National
Awareness Week .

wﬁc_ir..r__ [sstio o

Meeting with Irish Council of
Psychotherapy

Meeting with Leonie Clarke
-Pharmaceutical Society of Ireland

Meeting with Minister Varadkar and
Nursing Homes [reland

Press Conference re: mU_ Initiative

Meeting with Mary McCarron re: TILDA

Launch of Sustainable Energy / Green
Flag

Visit to Brd Columbanus



Time

Location

Function

10:30 e
10-4-2015%
13:15 =
14:15 #
2
12-4-2015
12:00 &
13-4-2015
17:30 &
14-4-2015
11:00 &
15:00 7
[6:43
15-4-2015
09:00
13:45
14:30 &
15:00 &
16:15 &
17:10 &
17:25 o
16~-4-2015
09:39 =

Attending HSE Disability Summit

Attending EAHM: Lunch and Informal

Discussion

EAHM: Minister's Address and
Photoshoot

Adtendie AT E Do

Appearing on RTE 1 "The Week in
Politics"

Meeting with Local GPs

Meeting of Labour Ministers

BreastCheck Event with Minister
Varadkar

Meeting with Marie Sherlock

Opening the National Mental Health
Conlerence

Meeting with Pat Healy Hok

Briefing from DoH Official's re: Riga
Informal Meeting

Meeting with Delegation from Clondalkin
Area re Mental Health

Meeting with Delegation from Irish
Senior Citizens Parliament

Pre-Meeting with Officials re: Second
Stage of Health (General Practitioner
Service) Bill 2015

Taking Second Stage of Health (General
Practitioner Service) Bill 20153

DoH Oral PQ's



Time

Function

1:15 2

13:00 7
13:45 7
15:15 ’
17-4-2015
09:00 4
15:00 Z
18-4-2015
13:00 &
19-4-2015
16:55 #
22:05
-All Day- ¢
20-4-2015
-AL Dy -
21-4-2015
-All Pay- #
22-4-2015
10:00 #
14:00 7
15:30 g

Oﬁml?w.wmum.mnms g.mam_ Health
Conference for representatives of Social
Workers in Mental Health (IASW)

Zm.ma:m with Colm Desmond and Frances

“Spillane re: Mental Health Funding

Launching Healthmaif (HSE Primary Care
Initiative)

Meeting with Fergal Goodman re : PSI

Accompanying An Tanaiste during to
Cork

Opening MOHS Unit

Attending and Speaking at the Cork
SportsAbility Day

Flight FR1976 from Dublin to Riga
(18.35pm Latvian Time)

Arrive at Riga (20.05pm Irish Time)

Attending on behalf of Minister Varadkar
the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers

Atending on bebult ol NMinkster Maradiar
the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers

Attending on behalf of Minister Varadkar
the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers

Opening World Conference of the
International Network for the Prevention
of Elder Abuse

Launching the Project 'Panchaea’ for
County Carlow Arts Service

Meeting with Minister Phelan & local
delegation re: Nursing Homes



Location

Function

Time
23-4-2015
10:00 &
15:30 ?
17:00 ’
24-4-2015
13:15 ?
25-4-2015
09:45 &
27-4-2015
15:30 7
16:30 #
29-4-2015
09:00 -
10:30 7
14:00
16:00 #
18:00 ~
20:00 &
-All Day- #
30-4-2015
08:30

Opening HSE Disability Conference
"Transforming Lives - Present and
Participating in My Community"

Meeting with Senator John Kelly

Meeting with the Secretary General

Attending MyMind's 2nd Birthday
Celebrations

Opening a Seminar on the Current Mental
Health Law and Practice (for the Irish
Mental Health Lawyers Association and
University College Cork)

Pre-Meeting re : CCH with Minister
Varadkar and Official's

Cabinet Committee on Health-

Meeting with Chris Costello and HSE re:
Long Stay Charges
Attending Special Olympics Ireland

Coffeec Morning hosted by Senator ?_E...,‘.
Moran

Meeting with Fergal Goodman and
Siobhan Kennan

Debate re Children's Mental Health
Services

Meeting with DoH and HSE Official's re:
Primary Care/Mental Health initiative

Meeting with Tony Bates (Headstrong) re:

Jigsaw

Job Shadow Initiative Day

Monthly Meeting with Minister Varadkar
and the HSE Directorate



Time Location

Function

12:00 &
12:45 =
14:00 #
14:30 d
May
1-5-2015
14:00 &
15:15
6-5-2015
10:00 z
12:00 =4
13:15 F
15:15 =4
7-5-2015
-All Day- 7
9-5-2015
04:00
13:30 &
10~-5-2015
15:30 =4
11-5-2015
14:00 S

Meeting with Aware
Meeting with Prof Mary McCarron
Visit to The Oasis Centre

Meeting with Maurice O'Connell
HSE Healthlink Event

Meeting with CareChoice and Pat Healy
HSE

Meetmg with Autistic Riglits Toeethes

Opening a Consultation day with Dental
Stakeholders on the development of the
new Oral Health Policy

Launching Amber Flag for Villiers School
re: School Mental Health Programme

Visiting St Camillus’ Hospital

Visiting HSE Community Intervention
Team

President Higgins in Cork

Cutting the Ribbon at the Ballvvolane
Cireutl ol the Darkaess inta Toighil
Walk/Run

Addressing Irish College of General
Practitioners Annual Conference & AGM

Attending Mount Mercy College's Charity
Lunch in aid of Aid Cancer Treatment
CUH

Visit to Eating Disorder Centre Cork's
New Offices



) ) ._.==mz Location
12-5-2015
10:30 &
14:30 &
16:00 =
16:45
13-5-2015
13:30
[1:00
14:00 &
15:15 #
17:15 #
14-5-2015
09:00
09:30 #
11:000
16-5-2015
19:00 o
19-5-2015
14:00 &
15:00 =4
16:45 £
17:00

Function

Launching Limerick Age Friendly
Strategy

Launching the EOLAS Project Evaluation
Report findings and new website

Meeting with Minister Kelly, Deputy Jack
Wall and Christy Lynch re: Funding for
Disability Housing

Meeting with Minister Kelly and
Official's re: SSNO's .

Sceanad Commencement Maters 1.2 & 3

Mecting withy Minister Vacdkar and
Minister Howlin to discuss the next
Capital Programme

Meeting with Dr. Santino Severoni
(WHO), Margaret Fleming and Brian
Clerkin

Meeting with MyMind

Dail Committee Stage of Health (General
Practitioner Service) Bill 2015

Pre-Meeting with Minister Varadkar and
Officials

~Joint Committee on Health and Children -

Statements re " Implementation of the
National Dementin Stratepy "

Association of Optometrists Ireland
Annual Convention 2015 Banguet & Ball

Meeting with Irish Countrywomen's
Association

Meeting with the Carers Association
Meeting with Minister Phelan
PLP Meeting



Time Location Funclion

20-5-2015

12:00 7 Officially .Oﬁoi:m HSE Community
Mental Health Team Base
16:00 & Meeting with Secretary General and
Official's re: Waterford Issue
21-5-2015
09:00 & DoH MINMAC
12:00 & Visit to Maria Goretti Foundation
13:20 Visit to National Learning Network
Dundalk
14:10 = Visit to RehabCare Dundalk
15:10 ? Visit to St. John of God's Service
22-5-2015
11:00 & Attending a meeting of the Cork City
Traveller Interagency Steering Group
(Site visit afterwards to St. Anthony's
Park)
16:30 Attending Discussion Meeting of the
European Association of Health Managers
20:00 & Attending Dinner with the European
Association of Health Managers
25-5-2015%
14:30 7 Cabinet Committee on Social Policy
16:30 v Pre-Mecting re : CCH with Minister
Varadkar and Official's
17:30 = , Cabinet Committee on Health
26-5-2015
FRYRYIE Opening the Older Peopie Cualeicies

"Transforming Care of Older People in
Ireland’ (including a short piece to camera
- 2 minutes for a video)

14:00 & - Meeting with Medical Council (Freddie
Wood and Caroline Spillane)

15:36 z ) Rota for Taoiseach's Questions

27-5-2015



Time
16:30 &7
21:00 #
28~5-2015
08:00 &
09:30 &
12:30 e
29-5-2015
10:00
June
3-6-2015
11:00 o
12:00 &
13:30 &
9-6-2015
12:00 &
13:00
15:00
15:15 &
16:30 =

10-6-2015

Location

Function

Courtesy Visit from Mr. Jianguo, Chinese
Ambassador to Ireland

Debate re: Health Services for People
with Intellectual Disabilities

PMB re: Portlaoise

Opening the 11th National Healthcare
Conference

DoH Oral PQ's

Meeting with Liam Cullen, Government
Affairs Director. GlaxoSmithKline re:
National Immunisation Programme

First Steering Group Mecting for the HRB
funded iet Me Decide RCT study

Meeting with DoH/HSE Official's (Anne
O'Connor, Yvonne O'Neill and Margo
Wrigley) re: HSE Mental Health funding
proposal .

Launching Alzheimers upcoming anti
stigma campaign 'Lets Forget the Stigma'

Interview with Newstalk (Sorcha Glackin)}
re: Upcoming Documentary on Traveller
Mental Health

UPC Project Team Meeting

Lunch with Fxpert Group Members

(Review ol Menwil Health Nt
Meeting with DoH Official's re PSI

Meeting with the PSI President and
Registrar

Meeting with Marie Sherlock



Time
10:30
L7:Uv
18:10 &
11-6-2015
09:40 &
10:00 &
11:00 &
12:30
15:00
16:340)
12-6-2015
10:30 &
13-6-2015
10:30 &
15-6-2015
12:30 F
16:00
16-6-2015
13:30 ¢
14:00 o
15:00 &
16:45 &

Location

Function

Launching MOJO's Programme
Fyvaluation

PLP Meeting

Taking Report and Final Stages of Health
{General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015

Meeting with Patricia Ryan re: PSI

Accepting with Minister Varadkar the
Cork/Kerry Advisory Board Report

Meeting with Donal O'Shea re: Mental
Health Awareness Training Programme

Meeting with Pieta House

Meeting with Dold Official's re briefing
on the advance healthcare directive
provisions in the Assisted
Decision-Making (Capacity) Bill
Takmg Second Stuge ol Health (General
Pructivoner Servieey Bill 2uls

Addressing the Munster Conference on
Parkinson's Disease

Opening Irish Association of Creative Art
Therapies AGM

Launching Traveller Pride Week

Launch of Under 6 GP Service

Briefing with Justice Official's re:
Wednesday's Committee Stige ol Assisted

Pecisian _/_:m,::m ﬁ“.;._.".c...,_u.‘, i
Meeting with TENI

Meeting with Dr. Catriona Crowe re:
South Tipperary Dementia Project

Taking Committee Stage of Health
{General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015



Time Location
17-6-2015
(9:30

i3:50 -

1445 7

15:30 &

17:00 &

17:00 g

18-6-2015
09:00 -
F1:00

18:30 #

20-6-2015
12:00 #

22-6-2015
11:00 .

23-~6-2015

Function

Taking Dail Committee Stage of Assisted
Decision Making Capacity Bitl

Lunch with Depuity Governwor ol Cork
Prison and two Cork Library Officers

Free GP Care Photocall with Labour
TD's/Senators

Meeting with Deputy Peadar Toibin, Dr.
Rory Hanley and Ms. Noeleen Donohoe
re: 24 Hour Psychiatric Services in Co.
Meath :

Meeting with DoH Official's re Magdalen
Women in the USA re: Assessing their
health needs etc

PLP Meeting

DoH MINMAC

Meeting with irtsh Association ol Social
Workers

Addressing Health Policy Forum
'Healthcare in the Community, the Key to
better Mental Health and Primary Care
Services'

Attending and speaking at the Mercy
Hospital Foundation Annual Ladies
Lunch

Meeting with Donal Cashman &
Fionnuala O'Doncevan Of Enabie Ireland

Visit to [rish Advocacy Network's Head
Ofhice
NMoecting with Dol oot TS o]

Primary Care/Mental Health Initiatives

Officially opening MyMind's new centre
in Dublin (Store Street) and celebrating
9th Anniversary of the Organisation



Time
24-6-2015
08:00

s
b2
st
N

13:30

14:45

17:15

F7:30
25-5-2015
08:30

10:10

10:30
10:45
11:15

12:30
14:00

30-6-2015

E=8

ﬂmmw

=Y

Location

Function

Launching the New Suicide Prevention
Strategy with An Taoiseach

Meeting with Minusier Varadbar and
NIV (Mr. John Hanatgan, Chatrperson.
National Federation of Voluntary Bodies,
Ms. Breda Crehan Roche, Chief
Executive, Ability West, Bro. Alfred
Hassett, Chairperson, Brothers of Charity
Services, Mr. Brian O’Donnell, Chief
Executive, National Federation .of
Voluntary Bodies)

Lunch with Dr. Saxena (WHO - Director
of the Department of Mental Health and
Substance Abuse)

Meeting with Minister Varadkar, Prof.
June Nunn and National Oral Health
Forum

Interview with Matt Cooper "The Last
Word"

PLP Meceting

Monthly Meeting with Minister Varadkar
and the HSE Directorate

Pre-Record Interview with Global Village
(Newstalk)

Interview with Waterford Local Radio
Interview with Limerick Live 95 Radio

Meeting with All Ireland Institute of
Hospice and Palliative Care

Attending PSI Council meeting

Launching Exchange House Ireland's
Strategic Plan

Launching Nuavsing Homes Treland's

Armuad St
Meeting with MSD
Meeting with ALONE



Function

17:00 o Meeting with focal Public representatives
a small-local delegation re; Rosalie Unit,
Castlerea, Co. Roscommon

July
October



