9-4-2015	16:00	14:30	8-4-2015	11:30	11:15	10:00	2-4-2015	15:30	14:30		11:30	1-4-2015	April	March	February	January	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	Time Location
	Visit to Brú Columbanus	Launch of Sustainable Energy / Green Flag		Meeting with Mary McCarron re: TILDA	Press Conference re: ED Initiative	Meeting with Minister Varadkar and Nursing Homes Ireland	-Pharmaceutical Society of Ireland	Meeting with Leonie Clarke	Meeting with Irish Council of Psychotherapy	Topical Issue No.3	FYI: Cystic Fibrosis Ireland's National Awareness Week) Function

09:30	16-4-2015	17:25	17:10	16:15	15:00	14:30	13:45	09:00	15-4-2015	16:45	15:00	11:00	14-4-2015	17:30	13-4-2015	12:00	12-4-2015	20:00	14:15	13:15	10-4-2015	10:30	Time
																							Location
DoH Oral PQ's		Taking Second Stage of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	Pre-Meeting with Officials re: Second Stage of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	Meeting with Delegation from Irish Senior Citizens Parliament	Meeting with Delegation from Clondalkin Area re Mental Health	Briefing from DoH Official's re: Riga Informal Meeting	Meeting with Pat Healy HSE	Opening the National Mental Health Conference		Meeting with Marie Sherlock	BreastCheck Event with Minister Varadkar	Meeting of Labour Ministers		Meeting with Local GPs		Appearing on RTE 1 "The Week in Politics"		Attending LAHAL Dinner	EAHM: Minister's Address and Photoshoot	Attending EAHM: Lunch and Informal Discussion		Attending HSE Disability Summit	Function

15:30	14:00	10:00	-All Day- 22-4-2015	21-4-2015	-All Day-	20-4-2015	-All Day-	22:05	16:55	19-4-2015	13:00	18-4-2015	15:00	09:00	17-4-2015	15:15	13:45	13:00	11:15	Time
No.			•					\(***	-	0	-	0	0	-	v				Location
Meeting with Minister Phelan & local delegation re: Nursing Homes	Launching the Project 'Panchaea' for County Carlow Arts Service	Opening World Conference of the International Network for the Prevention of Elder Abuse	Attending on behalf of Minister Varadkar the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers		Attending on behalf of Minister Varadkar the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers		Attending on behalf of Minister Varadkar the Informal Meeting of Health Ministers	Arrive at Riga (20.05pm Irish Time)	Flight FR1976 from Dublin to Riga (18.55pm Latvian Time)		Attending and Speaking at the Cork SportsAbility Day		Opening MOHS Unit	Accompanying An Tánaiste during to Cork		Meeting with Fergal Goodman re: PSI	Launching Healthmail (HSE Primary Care Initiative)	Meeting with Colm Desmond and Frances Spillane re: Mental Health Funding	Opening Lifespan Mental Health Conference for representatives of Social Workers in Mental Health (IASW)	Function

.

08:30	30-4-2015	-All Day-	20:00	18:00	16:00	14:06	10:30	09:00	29-4-2015	16:30	15:30	27-4-2015	09:45	25-4-2015	13:15	24-4-2015	17:00	15:30	10:00 P	23-4-2015	Time Location
Monthly Meeting with Minister Varadkar and the HSE Directorate		Job Shadow Initiative Day	Meeting with Tony Bates (Headstrong) re: Jigsaw	Meeting with DoH and HSE Official's re: Primary Care/Mental Health initiative	Debate re Children's Mental Health Services	Meeting with Fergal Goodman and Siobhan Kennan	Attending Special Olympics Ireland Coffee Morning hosted by Senator Mary Moran	Meeting with Chris Costello and HSE re: Long Stay Charges		Cabinet Committee on Health	Pre-Meeting re: CCH with Minister Varadkar and Official's		Opening a Seminar on the Current Mental Health Law and Practice (for the Irish Mental Health Lawyers Association and University College Cork)		Attending MyMind's 2nd Birthday Celebrations		Meeting with the Secretary General	Meeting with Senator John Kelly	Opening HSE Disability Conference "Transforming Lives - Present and Participating in My Community"		Function

14:00	11-5-2015	15:30	10-5-2015	13:30	04:00	9-5-2015	-All Day-	7-5-2015	15:15	13:15	12:00	10:00	6-5-2015	. 15:15	14:00	1-5-2015	May	14:30	14:00	12:45	12:00	11:00	Time Location
Visit to Eating Disorder Centre Cork's New Offices		Attending Mount Mercy College's Charity Lunch in aid of Aid Cancer Treatment CUH		Addressing Irish College of General Practitioners Annual Conference & AGM	Cutting the Ribbon at the Ballyvolane Circuit of the Darkness into Light Walk/Run		President Higgins in Cork		Visiting HSE Community Intervention Team	Visiting St Camillus' Hospital	Launching Amber Flag for Villiers School re: School Mental Health Programme	Opening a Consultation day with Dental Stakeholders on the development of the new Oral Health Policy		Meeting with Autistic Rights Together	Meeting with CareChoice and Pat Healy HSE			HSE Healthlink Event	Meeting with Maurice O'Connell	Visit to The Oasis Centre	Meeting with Prof Mary McCarron	Meeting with Aware	Function

Annual Convention 2015 Banquet & Ball Meeting with Irish Countrywomen's Association Meeting with the Carers Association Meeting with Minister Phelan PLP Meeting	15	19-5-2015 14:00 15:00 16:45 17:00
Association of Optometrists Ireland	15 ×	16-5-2015 19:00
Statements re "Implementation of the National Dementia Strategy"	N.	11:00
Joint Committee on Health and Children		09:30
Pre-Meeting with Minister Varadkar and Officials	V	09:00
	15	14-5-2015
Dail Committee Stage of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	¥,	17:15
Meeting with MyMind	e _n	15:15
Meeting with Dr. Santino Severoni (WHO), Margaret Fleming and Brian Clerkin	Ø	14:00
Meeting with Minister Vardkar and Minister Howlin to discuss the next Capital Programme		11:00
Seanad Commencement Matters 1, 2	ţ.	10:30
	15	13-5-2015
Meeting with Minister Kelly and Official's re: SSNO's .	9.2	16:45
Meeting with Minister Kelly, Deputy Jack Wall and Christy Lynch re: Funding for Disability Housing	•	16:00
Launching the EOLAS Project Evaluation Report findings and new website		14:30
Launching Limerick Age Friendly Strategy	Ü	10:30
	15	12-5-2015

Time

Location

Function

27-5-2015	15:36	14:00	IU:UU	26-5-2015	17:30	16:30	14:30	25-5-2015	20:00	16:30	11:00	22-5-2015	15:10	14:10	13:20	12:00	09:00	21-5-2015	16:00	12:00	20-5-2015	Tinle Location
	Rota for Taoiseach's Questions	Meeting with Medical Council (Freddie Wood and Caroline Spillane)	Opening the Older People Conference 'Transforming Care of Older People in Ireland' (including a short piece to camera - 2 minutes for a video)		Cabinet Committee on Health	Pre-Mecting rc : CCH with Minister Varadkar and Official's	Cabinet Committee on Social Policy		Attending Dinner with the European Association of Health Managers	Attending Discussion Meeting of the European Association of Health Managers	Attending a meeting of the Cork City Traveller Interagency Steering Group (Site visit afterwards to St. Anthony's Park)		Visit to St. John of God's Service	Visit to RehabCare Dundalk	Visit to National Learning Network Dundalk	Visit to Maria Goretti Foundation	DoH MINMAC		Meeting with Secretary General and Official's re: Waterford Issue	Officially Opening HSE Community Mental Health Team Base		Function

10-6-2015	16:30	15:15	15:00	13:00	12:00	9-6-2015	13:30	12:00	11:00	3-6-2015	June	10:00	29-5-2015	12:30	09:30	08:00	28-5-2015	21:00	16:30	15:30	Time L
														.*							Location
	Meeting with Marie Sherlock	Meeting with the PSI President and Registrar	Meeting with DoH Official's re PSI	Lunch with Expert Group Members (Review of Mental Health Act)	UPC Project Team Meeting		Interview with Newstalk (Sorcha Glackin) re: Upcoming Documentary on Traveller Mental Health	Launching Alzheimers upcoming anti stigma campaign 'Lets Forget the Stigma'	Meeting with DoH/HSE Official's (Anne O'Connor, Yvonne O'Neill and Margo Wrigley) re: HSE Mental Health funding proposal			First Steering Group Meeting for the HRB funded Let Me Decide RCT study		Meeting with Liam Cullen, Government Affairs Director, GlaxoSmithKline re: National Immunisation Programme	DoH Oral PQ's	Opening the 11th National Healthcare Conference		PMB re: Portlaoise	Debate re: Health Services for People with Intellectual Disabilities	Courtesy Visit from Mr. Jianguo, Chinese Ambassador to Ireland	Function

16:45	15:00	14:00	13:30	16-6-2015	16:00	12:30	15-6-2015	10:30	13-6-2015	10:30	12-6-2015	16:30	15:00	12:30	11:00	10:00	09:40	11-6-2015	18:10	17:00	10:30	Time Location
Taking Committee Stage of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	Meeting with Dr. Catriona Crowe re: South Tipperary Dementia Project	Meeting with TENI	Briefing with Justice Official's re: Wednesday's Committee Stage of Assisted Decision Making Capacity Plan		Launch of Under 6 GP Service	Launching Traveller Pride Week		Opening Irish Association of Creative Art Therapies AGM		Addressing the Munster Conference on Parkinson's Disease		Taking Second Stage of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	Meeting with Dolf Official's re briefing on the advance healthcare directive provisions in the Assisted Decision-Making (Capacity) Bill	Meeting with Pieta House	Meeting with Donal O'Shea re: Mental Health Awareness Training Programme	Accepting with Minister Varadkar the Cork/Kerry Advisory Board Report	Meeting with Patricia Ryan re: PSI		Taking Report and Final Stages of Health (General Practitioner Service) Bill 2015	PLP Meeting	Launching MOJO's Programme Evaluation	Function

17:30 Officially opening MyMin in Dublin (Store Street) an 9th Anniversary of the Org	Necting with Doll and Hs Primary Care/Mental Heal	13:30 Visit to Irish Advocacy Ne	23-6-2015	11:00 Meeting with Donal Cashman & Fionnuala O'Donovan Of Enable	22-6-2015	12:00 Attending and speaking at Hospital Foundation Annu Lunch	20-6-2015	Addressing Health Policy Forum 'Healthcare in the Community, th better Mental Health and Primary Services'	11:00 Meeting with Irish Associa Workers	09:00 ≥ DoH MINMAC	18-6-2015	17:00 PLP Meeting	17:00 P Meeting with DoH Official Women in the USA re: Ass health needs etc	15:30 Meeting with Deputy Pead Rory Hanley and Ms. Noel re: 24 Hour Psychiatric Ser Meath	14:45 Free GP Care Photocall wi TD's/Senators	Lunch with Deputy Govern Prison and two Cork Libra	09:30 Z Taking Dail Committee Stage of Decision Making Capacity Bill	17-6-2015	Time Location Function	
Officially opening MyMind's new centre in Dublin (Store Street) and celebrating 9th Anniversary of the Organisation	Meeting with Doll and HSF (Di)clal's re- Primary Care/Mental Health Initiatives	Visit to Irish Advocacy Network's Head Office		Meeting with Donal Cashman & Fionnuala O'Donovan Of Enable Ireland		Attending and speaking at the Mercy Hospital Foundation Annual Ladies Lunch		Addressing Health Policy Forum 'Healthcare in the Community, the Key to better Mental Health and Primary Care Services'	Meeting with Irish Association of Social Workers	INMAC		eting	Meeting with DoH Official's re Magdalen Women in the USA re: Assessing their health needs etc	Meeting with Deputy Peadar Toibin, Dr. Rory Hanley and Ms. Noeleen Donohoe re: 24 Hour Psychiatric Services in Co. Meath	Free GP Care Photocall with Labour TD's/Senators	Lunch with Deputy Governor of Cork Prison and two Cork Library Officers	Taking Dail Committee Stage of Assisted Decision Making Capacity Bill			

15:30	14:00	12:00	30-6-2015	14:00	12:30	11:15	10:45	10:30	10:10	08:30	25-6-2015	17:30	17:15	14:45	13:30	12:15	08:00	24-6-2015
Meeting with ALONE	Meeting with MSD	Launching Nursing Homes Ireland's Annual Survey		Launching Exchange House Ireland's Strategic Plan	Attending PSI Council meeting	Meeting with All Ireland Institute of Hospice and Palliative Care	Interview with Limerick Live 95 Radio	Interview with Waterford Local Radio	Pre-Record Interview with Global Village (Newstalk)	Monthly Meeting with Minister Varadkar and the HSE Directorate		PLP Meeting	Interview with Matt Cooper "The Last Word"	Meeting with Minister Varadkar, Prof. June Nunn and National Oral Health Forum	Lunch with Dr. Saxena (WHO - Director of the Department of Mental Health and Substance Abuse)	Meeting with Minister Varadkar and NFVB (Mr. John Hannigan, Chairperson, National Federation of Voluntary Bodies, Ms. Breda Crehan Roche, Chief Executive, Ability West, Bro. Alfred Hassett, Chairperson, Brothers of Charity Services, Mr. Brian O'Donnell, Chief Executive, National Federation of Voluntary Bodies)	Launching the New Suicide Prevention Strategy with An Taoiseach	

Time

Location

Function

ime	Locatio	Function
17:00		Meeting with local Public representatives a small local delegation re; Rosalie Unit, Castlerea, Co. Roscommon
July		
October		